Dell GX260

Dell GX280

Dell GX520

Williamson County

Print Form

CO0928

CO1466

Asset Status Change Form

	wing asset(s) is(are) consider FER bet ween county departments		new assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to	
SALE at	ALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity				O Public Health / Safety	
	at.					
Asset Li	St:					

FMMF521

2G9CK81

HBY71C1

1 Dell 4600	5FFNT3	31	CO0372			
D. C.						
Parties involved:						
FROM (Transferor Department): ITS	s page 1 of 5					
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/						
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:				
Print Name	lley	Tammy McCulley Print Name				
Print Name TUMMY WG	llen 8/30/10	9431455				
Signature	Date	Phone Number				
TO (Transferee Department/Auctio Transferee - Elected Official/De Authorized Staff OR Donee - Re approved for Sale or Trade-in, no sig	epartment Head/ epresentative: (If being	Contact Person:				
Print Name		Tony Hill Print Name				
Fillitivame		9433314				
Signature	Date	Phone Number				
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.						
For	ward to Count	y Auditor's Offi	ce			
This Change Status was approved a		missioner's Court on				

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)					
CTRANSFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to			
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			

Asset List:

Quantity	i vear, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell 4700	7DRL461	CO0475	
1	Dell GX280	DG9CK81	CO0929	
1	Dell 4700	HY7Z861	CO0642	
1	Dell 4300	FBCW411	CO0359	
1	Dell 4500	CRPVT11	CO0844	

1 Deli 4000	CREVIII	000077
Parties involved:		
FROM (Transferor Department): ITS Dage	2 of 5	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorized Staff:	Contac	ct Person:
	Tamamay	· McCullov
Print Name	Print N	y McCulley
Print Name	FIIILIN	iailie
Xm	943145	
Signature	Date Phone	Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):		
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If I	_	ant Davison
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.	Conta	act Person:
	Tony H	iii
Print Name	Print N	Name
	943331	14
Signature	Date Phone	
Signature	Date Thome	
* With a should proof(s) is (are) listed for sale at austion an	d no hide are made t	the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dis	sposed of will be sent	to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.
		lite als Office
Forward to	County A	uditor's Office
This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissione	er's Court on

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele				
TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county DONATION to a non-county entity				OESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
(• SALE a	it the earliest auction	TV to a non-	ecounty endity		
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell 4500	8RPVT	11	CO0850	
1	Dell Inspiron 1150	1VGQF	R41	CO0873	
1	Dell 4550	9BS9T	21	CO2726	
1	Dell Inspiron 8600	5FLWN	<i>1</i> 51		
1	Dell 4700	DY6M0	G61		
Print Na			Tammy McCulley Print Name		
Signatur		Date	9431455 e Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): At	uction			
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	ing	Contact Person:		
			Tony Hill		
Print Name			Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	9433314 Phone Number		
* If the ab	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispo	no bids are	made, the Purchasing Director ma	y dispose of do	or donate this (these

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	bv	

Williamson County

Print Form

			v assets of similar type for the county	OBLAN	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
SALE at the earliest auction * OONATION to a nor			non-county entity	rubiii	. Health / Salety
				•	
Asset Li	ist:	1			
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell XPS D233	cc	01.89		
1	Dell 4600	НЕ	QF541	CO0084	
12	Monitors				
	Box of mice,keyboards,speakers,pov	ver cords			
1	Dell 4300	70	CW411	CO0360	
Parties	involved:				
	ransferor Department): ITS	page 4 of 5			
	or - Elected Official/Depa				
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
			Tammy McCulley		
Print Nai	me		Print Name		
th-			9431455		
Signatur	e	Di	ate Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/T	rade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ree - Elected Official/Depa				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repr I for Sale or Trade-in, no signa		Contact Person:		
	,	,,			
Print Na	me		Tony Hill Print Name		
			9433314		
Signatur	re	Da	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for s A list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids be donated or disposed of	are made, the Purchasing Director ma will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of o	or donate this (these nation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Cou	nty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as a	genda item # in C	ommissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Pr		6 4 4 1	2000

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selectified between county departments		sets of similar type for the county	C DESTI	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION to a non-county entity				Public	: Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				4
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell XPS M1210	CLZZ6	31		
1	Docking Station				
1	Dell Poweredge 2600	DN872	31	CO2411	
1	Dell Poweredge 2600	HN872	31	CO2413	
Parties	Francisco Donortmonth ITS				
FROM (1 Transfe			Contact Person: Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455 Phone Number		
FROM (Transfer Authorical Print Na	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff: me	Date	Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455		
FROM (Transfer Authorial Print Na Signatus TO (Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Signatus Na	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff: me	Date	Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455		
FROM (Transfer Authorial Print Na Signatus TO (Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Na Tra	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff: me re re re rece - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bei	Date	Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455 Phone Number		
FROM (Transfer Authorial Print Na Signatus TO (Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Authorial Print Na Transfer Na Tra	re Staff: me re re re re re re re re re	Date	Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455 Phone Number Contact Person:		
FROM (Transfer Authority TO (Transfer Authority Authority Approved Print Na	re sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Au ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bei d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) me	Date	Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455 Phone Number Contact Person: Tony Hill Print Name 9433314		
FROM (Transfel Authori Print Na V Signatur TO (Tran Transfel Authori approved	re sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Au ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bei d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) me	Date	Tammy McCulley Print Name 9431455 Phone Number Contact Person: Tony Hill Print Name		

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANSF	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of the earliest auction * ODNATION to the earliest auction *	r new as		O DESTR Public	UCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset Lis	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	COMPUTER, DELL 4600	SN:	G 957241	C00017	WORKING
ı	COMPUTER DELL 4700	SN	: 2CRL461	C00626	11
1	COMPUTER DELL 4700	SN:	8CR 61	C 00627	11
1	COMPUTER DELL 4600		2775141	C00019	t i
1	COMPUTER, DELL 4700		36RL 461	C00625	e 1
Transfero Authoriz RANDO Print Nan Signature TO (Trans Transfero Authoriz	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff: OKPH DOYEK ne 8/10/	Auct	Contact Person: Ross Brown Print Name \$12-260-4274 Phone Number Contact Person:	1 7	TOR'S OFFICE ON COUNTY, TEXAS
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		8
Signature	9	Date	Phone Number		040
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	ed of wil	be sent to the Auditor's Office with	n a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
This Chan	Forward to Co		ty Auditor's Off missioner's Court on	ice	×
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

○ TRANSI	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for the earliest auction *		C DESTF	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
A+1:	ata.			
Asset Li Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	COMPUTER, DELL 4600	SN: 3B57241	C000 11	WORKING
	HP LASER JET 4100N PRINTER	SN. DAGA 089252	100003	11
1	HPLASER JET 5 PRINTER	SN: USKB128694	100002	11
1	DELL MONITER	CN02Y311476063BT4A4Z	N/A	NOTWERKING
1	BROTHER FAX INTELLI 775	N/A	NIA	WORKING
RAND Print Nar Signatur TO (Transfer Authoriz	10 1			,
Print Na	me	Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are made, the Purchasing Director ma ed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of o	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
This Chai	Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's Off in Commissioner's Court on		-
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity					RUCTION due to C Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
	Dell Computer	Ser. Prod K	vice tas C00936 ey G39YB-V3M83-TT9RJ-JRT8D-KKG9y		Working
	Dell Monitor	CN-OY	4299-71618-58U-ADHY		Working
	Dell Speakers				Working
	Dell Key board				Working
Fransfe	nsferee Department/Auction/T	Date rade-in/Donee): Auction rtment Head/	Phone Number		
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repr d for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		HAMELE VILLE STREET
Signatu	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the al	oove asset(s) is (are) listed for s A list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no bids are be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director ma I be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of h a date of do	or donate this (thes onation or disposal.

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE t the earliest auction * (DONAT	-IN for new	assets of similar type for the count on-county entity	~ DEST	FRUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
34	BDU (worn, faded, old)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
21	dress pants (torn, worn, faded)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
2	windbreakers (old, insignia fading off of back)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
25	tactical shirts (torn. faded)	n/a		n/a	
1	black tie (faded)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working Non-Working
Parties i	** * all insignias have been renvolved:	emoved.	***	III/a	INOII-VVORKING
Transfero Authoriz			Contact Person:	•	
L.C	MARSHAll		Tammy Hill		
Print Nam	Marshall emember 8-		Print Name		
Signature	(/ (25-10	+1 (512) 943-1324		
ngriature		Date	Phone Number		
Γ O (Transf	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): A	uction			
ransfere Authorize	e - Elected Official/Department Head/ d Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
rint Nam	9		Print Name		
ignature		Date	Phone Number		
If the abov	e asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and it of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispo	no bids are osed of will	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with	ay dispose of or h a date of dona	donate this (these)
	Forward to C	ount	y Auditor's Off	ice	
nis Change	Status was approved as agenda item #				
	e asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse o				

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

-		-		7
Dri	mt	Ea	rm	
F 11	111	-0	rm	

CTRAN	Iowing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele SFER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN at the earliest auction * (* DONATIO	for new assets of similar type for the county	DEC.	TRUCTION 4
	DONATIO	N to a non-county entity	Publ	TRUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
				•
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
	Dell M783s 17" CRT monitor (from Cedar Park annex)	cn-0x3782-47606-43j-b10q	N/A	
-	Dell M783s 17" CRT monitor (from Cedar Park annex)	cn-08g157-47606-2aq-bm15	N/A	Working
	Dell M783s 17" CRT monitor (from Cedar Park annex)	my-08g157-47603-3b9-bkh4	N/A	Working
	Dell M783s 17" CRT monitor (from Cedar Park annex)	my-08g157-47603-2am-bvac	N/A	Working
	see attached page for more items		IN/A	Working
arties i	nvolved:			TVVOIKING
ROM (Tr	ansferor Department): 560 Law Enforcement			
ransfero	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
uthoriz	ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Marsha		The state of the s		
	11	Paul Swishor		485
		Paul Swisher Print Name		ies
int Nam	e manbell	Print Name		
	e manbell			
int Nam	e manbell	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349		
gnature (Transfe	August 2 Pree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Dones): AUCT	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number		
gnature (Transfered	August 2 Pree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TON		
gnature (Transfered thorize	August 2 Peree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Peree Elected Official/Department Head/ d Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TON		
gnature (Transfered thorize	August 2 Pree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TON		
gnature (Transfered thorize	August 2 Peree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Peree Department Head/ Comparison of the series of the	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TION Contact Person:		
gnature (Transfered thorized	August 2 Peree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Peree Department Head/ Comparison of the series of the	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TION		
gnature (Transfered thorized	August 2 Peree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Peree Department Head/ Comparison of the series of the	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TION Contact Person: Print Name		
(Transfered thorized proved for	August 2 Peree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Peree Department Head/ Comparison of the series of the	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number TION Contact Person:		
gnature (Transfered thorized proved for the Name above	August 2 Perce Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Perce Department Head/ d Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being in Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number Contact Person: Print Name Phone Number		
gnature (Transfered thorized proved for the Name above	August 2 Peree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT Peree Department Head/ Comparison of the series of the	Print Name 25, 2010 +1 (512) 943-1349 Date Phone Number Contact Person: Print Name Phone Number	spose of or d	onate this (these)

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (working, non- working, unk)
1	Brother MFC-3220C fax/scan/copy	U60710K3Q273010	n/a	non-working
1	Winter Sheriff's jacket	n/a	n/a	worn, frayed
11	Class A Dress pants	n/a	n/a	worn
8	Short sleeve polo shirts (tan)	n/a	n/a	worn
9	511 tactical pants (black)	n/a	n/a	worn`
2	511 tactical short sleeve shirt (1 blue and 1 tan)	n/a	n/a	worn
5	BDU pants (3 blue, 1 tan, and 1 black)	n/a	n/a	worn

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

FrmAudASCF01 revision 8/24/09

Williamson County

Print Rorm

Asset Status Change Form

	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	new assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity	C DESTE	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Echo SRM 210	N/A	-	NON
3	Echo SRM 2601	N/A		¿ 11
/	Echo SRM 260	NA		41
1	Echo SRM 230	1970	DO05 6	11
1	Echo SRM 2BO		00055	"
FROM (T	involved: ransferor Department): Williams or or - Flected Official/Department Head/	n County Sheriff's	OFF	ce (560)
0.1/2011/201/201	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:	Contact Person:		
Commence of the control of the commence of the			. s R. 1	a fosse
Print Nar	me IM	Deputy Jame Print Name 512-846-1	, , , ,	
Z.	Market 8-24-16	512-846-1	224	
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction	- La Contraction of the Contract	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND SERV
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			***************************************
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	ne	Print Name	ultraffice at a 1 to	
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number		
* If the ab- asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on		

by

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments SALE at the earliest auction *	C DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety		
SALE at the earliest auction (DONATION to a flor	-county entity		e ricultity surety
Asset List:				
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
Huskee Mower Cr	I WTI	D115K00373		Non-working
i SNApper Mowa		1512737		Non-worki
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): 560 -	50			2
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Authorized Staff:	Head/	Contact Porcon		
		Contact Person:	_	
Print Name Jomphell		James Carmon Print Name	.6	
Tempoli	8-26-10	Y 1326 Phone Number		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/E		<u> </u>		22
Fransferee - Elected Official/Department Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representat				
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is ne		Contact Person:		
Print Name	*1:	Print Name		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at audisset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donate				
Forward	to Count	ty Auditor's Of	fico	
			The same of the sa	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by ___

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)			
	FER bet ween county departments (*) TRADE-IN for r			DESTR	UCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non-	-county entity	` Public	Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:	Ţ		1	1
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	N. Versign	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	GBC Shredmaster 32205 Shredder	SN PM	19461	37019	Non-Working
William I and the second	÷ :				
			NA THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY		
Parties	involved:	h			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): JP 2				
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Judge Ed Print Nar	na Staudt		Delma Doggett Print Name		MATERIAL MAT
	dua Standt 8/2	12/10	260.4210		:
Signatur	e and Stand of	<i>೨//೦</i> Date	260-4218 Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	าก			
Transfer	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	***************************************	A Land Labella Park Comment of the C	,	
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being If for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
app.0.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Contact i Cisoni		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		**************************************
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi				
asset(s). A	list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with	a date of dor	nation or disposal.
***************************************	Forward to Cou	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Comi	missioner's Court on	1984 1984 1984 1984 1984 1984 1984 1984	
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments			OPublic	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
Asset List:					
Descript Quantity (year, make, m			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
Dell 4600		4T3J051		CO0076	
	40-0				
Denti e i e e le e de					
Parties involved:	ette.				
FROM (Transferor Department): Juve Transferor - Elected Official/Depa				110000	
Transferor - Elected Official/Depa Authorized Staff:	irtment nead/		Contact Person:		
_			R.1 M		
Print Name			Robyn Murray Print Name		
			E17 - 943 - 3771)	
Signature Jansen		Date	512-943-3226 Phone Number		
. V					
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/	Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	on			
Transferee - Elected Official/Dep	artment Head/				
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Rep approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signa			Contact Person:		
approved for Sale of Trade-III, no signi	state is necessary.				
2			Tony Hill Print Name		
Print Name					
			9433314 Dhana Number		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
36030 000 18 000 0800	sale at auction and no b	oids are	made, the Purchasing Director r be sent to the Auditor's Office w	may dispose of with a date of do	or donate this (these
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to	be donated or disposed				
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to			y Auditor's Of		
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to	vard to Co	unt	y Auditor's Of	ffice	